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Session 8 A - Preliminaries
MON 21 NOV 2016  13:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

176 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) PRICE Dylan USA
KARMILCHYK Yauheni BLR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

EGY ISMAIL Nagy KOR
ARG
TPE
MDA
JPN

CHO Jung Sook
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo
CHEN Jin-Ming
PASTUHOV Valerii
TEZUKA Norio

29:28
29:28
27:30
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

177 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) JURVANEN Masi FIN
BENNAMA Billal FRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

USA FRIEDMAN Jeffrey KOR
ITA
COL
BUL
EGY

CHO Jung Sook
RIZZARDO Maria
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
PAVLOV Pavel
ISMAIL Nagy

25:30
25:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

178 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) TAMURA Takumi JPN
GRINAN Jorge CUB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ENG CANNELL Geoff EGY
AZE
ARG
TPE
MDA

ISMAIL Nagy
ASLANOV Fuad
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo
CHEN Jin-Ming
PASTUHOV Valerii

28:29
28:29
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

179 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) CHULYACHEYEV Oleg UKR
ABGARYAN Arsen ARM

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

JPN TEZUKA Norio COL
USA
BUL
ITA
KOR

OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
FRIEDMAN Jeffrey
PAVLOV Pavel
RIZZARDO Maria
CHO Jung Sook

29:28
30:27
30:27
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

180 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) WU Zheng CHN
BOWEN Jack AUS BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

EGY ISMAIL Nagy ENG
ITA
ARG
AZE
COL

CANNELL Geoff
RIZZARDO Maria
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo
ASLANOV Fuad
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren

27:30
28:28
29:28
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

181 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) TSUTSUMI Hayato JPN
SHADALOV Hamsat GER

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

USA FRIEDMAN Jeffrey ENG
BUL
ARG
MDA
COL

CANNELL Geoff
PAVLOV Pavel
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo
PASTUHOV Valerii
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren

30:27
29:28
30:27
28:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

182 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) KHOLMATOV Otabek UZB
MARTINEZ CALERO Darwing Jose NCA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ITA RIZZARDO Maria USA
KOR
EGY
ENG
AZE

FRIEDMAN Jeffrey
CHO Jung Sook
ISMAIL Nagy
CANNELL Geoff
ASLANOV Fuad

30:27
30:26
30:25
30:25
30:25

RED
BLUE

183 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) TUQIR Akash ENG
NUNEZ MOSQUEA Luis Reynaldo DOM BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

TPE CHEN Jin-Ming JPN
BUL
EGY
KOR
ARG

TEZUKA Norio
PAVLOV Pavel
ISMAIL Nagy
CHO Jung Sook
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo

28:29
30:27
27:30
29:28
28:29
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Session 8 A - Preliminaries
MON 21 NOV 2016  13:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

184 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) MICALLEF Hugo MON
CHAVEZ Ronald Jr. PHI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

USA FRIEDMAN Jeffrey ARG
KOR
COL
ITA
EGY

GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo
CHO Jung Sook
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
RIZZARDO Maria
ISMAIL Nagy

30:27
30:26
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

185 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) DOSSEN Gabriel IRL
ROJAS Freudis USA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

JPN TEZUKA Norio MDA
TPE
AZE
BUL
KOR

PASTUHOV Valerii
CHEN Jin-Ming
ASLANOV Fuad
PAVLOV Pavel
CHO Jung Sook

30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

186 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) BEJENARU Egor MDA
RAKHMONOV Bekhruz UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ARG GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo USA
KOR
EGY
COL
ITA

FRIEDMAN Jeffrey
CHO Jung Sook
ISMAIL Nagy
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
RIZZARDO Maria

26:30
27:29
26:30
27:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

187 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) TABAL Samer SWE
POLANCO EMILIANO Rohan DOM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

TPE CHEN Jin-Ming USA
EGY
BUL
JPN
KOR

FRIEDMAN Jeffrey
ISMAIL Nagy
PAVLOV Pavel
TEZUKA Norio
CHO Jung Sook

29:28
28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

188 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) ARAMOTO Issei JPN
MADIEV Eskerkhan GEO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ITA RIZZARDO Maria COL
ENG
ARG
USA
EGY

OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
CANNELL Geoff
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo
FRIEDMAN Jeffrey
ISMAIL Nagy

27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

189 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) Ashish IND
ROSARIO GARCIA Omar Antonio PUR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

AZE ASLANOV Fuad ENG
JPN
KOR
COL
BUL

CANNELL Geoff
TEZUKA Norio
CHO Jung Sook
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
PAVLOV Pavel

30:26
29:27
29:27
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

190 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) FAPHIMAI Thanayut THA
VITLIPAS Airijus LTU BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ARG GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo EGY
COL
KOR
MDA
USA

ISMAIL Nagy
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
CHO Jung Sook
PASTUHOV Valerii
FRIEDMAN Jeffrey

30:27
27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

191 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) MARGARIAN Sergei RUS
YIBULAYIMU Mamuti CHN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ITA RIZZARDO Maria USA
EGY
ARG
ENG
COL

FRIEDMAN Jeffrey
ISMAIL Nagy
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo
CANNELL Geoff
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren

30:26
30:25
30:27
28:29
30:27
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Legend:
WP Win on points
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